December 2025 Activity Report

EMS Calls
Fire Calls
Total Calls

Types of Fire Calls

Assist other Fire Companies
Automatic Fire Alarms
Carbon Monoxide Detector Activation
Gas Leaks

Medical Assist

Motor Vehicle Accident
Other Type Alarms

Outside Fires

Structure Fires

Vehicle Fires

Types of EMS Calls
Assist

Cancellation

DOA

Patient Refusals
Public Service

Stand By

Transfer of Care
Transports

Unable to locate

Geographic Locations of Calls
County In District, out of town(s)
Millville, town of

Ocean View, town of

Out of District

Personnel, Hours, Miles
Hours in Service
Personnel in Service

Personnel Hours
Miles Traveled

Incidents of Notable Interest
None
Millville Medical Center - 13

December-25

December-24

245
39
284

=
n W

P NP Wbk DNDOOO

23
12

49

11

141

151
50
41
13

376.07
1150
1298.88
7442.8

Millville Volunteer Fire Company Inc.

227
37
264

=
~ P

O W o Ul wWwEkWw

13

57

w

140

158
31
44
10

349.85
969
1000.94
6383.8



