

December 2025 Activity Report

	<u>December-25</u>	<u>December-24</u>
EMS Calls	245	227
Fire Calls	39	37
Total Calls	284	264

Types of Fire Calls

Assist other Fire Companies	3	4
Automatic Fire Alarms	15	14
Carbon Monoxide Detector Activation	0	3
Gas Leaks	8	1
Medical Assist	2	3
Motor Vehicle Accident	4	5
Other Type Alarms	3	4
Outside Fires	1	0
Structure Fires	2	3
Vehicle Fires	1	0

Types of EMS Calls

Assist	23	13
Cancellation	12	4
DOA	2	4
Patient Refusals	49	57
Public Service	5	4
Stand By	11	5
Transfer of Care	0	0
Transports	141	140
Unable to locate	2	0

Geographic Locations of Calls

County In District, out of town(s)	151	158
Millville, town of	50	31
Ocean View, town of	41	44
Out of District	13	10

Personnel, Hours, Miles

Hours in Service	376.07	349.85
Personnel in Service	1150	969
Personnel Hours	1298.88	1000.94
Miles Traveled	7442.8	6383.8

Incidents of Notable Interest

None
Millville Medical Center - 13